Terex Fantuzzi CS45KM FOR PARTS

Algemene kenmerken

Merk
Subcategorie
Bouwjaar
Kleur

Conditie
Algemene staat
Brandstof

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Serienummer
Max. hefcapaciteit

Mast type

Terex

Reachstacker

2011

Rood

Gebruikt
generalCondition.below_average

Diesel

78347

75.720kg
1839
45.000kg

Telescopisch



Terex Fantuzzi CS45KM FOR PARTS

Omschrijving

Reach stacker TEREX- Fantuzzi CS45KM for parts Minor fire damage to engine compartment Year 2011

Accessoires
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